7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
C4
TEMPERATURE CONTROLS
DE Thermostat Features and Benefits
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦♦ Large (.56” high), easy to read LED display.
♦♦ Provides precise control for consistent plating and

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
T-DE20-25
DE series control, 20 amps, with 25 foot RTD 1000 ohm sensor.
05182016
DE CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
-R = 100 ohm RTD sensor
-L = No sensor
-25 = 25 foot RTD sensor
-50 = 50 foot RTD sensor
-F = FEP sleeved sensor
Series Amperes
DE 20
Control Type
T-
Standard Options
-H = high temperature sensor
Control Options
-VC = 1-10VDC output